
 

June 13, 2024 Thursday Mr. Pearlman 3:00 - 4:00 Room 229

Living Environment May 2, 2024 Thursday Ms. Kriss 3:00 - 4:00 Room 224

May 9, 2024 Thursday Ms. Kriss 3:00 - 4:00 Room 224

May 16, 2024 Thursday Ms. Kriss 3:00 - 4:00 Room 224

May 23, 2024 Thursday Ms. Kriss 3:00 - 4:00 Room 224

May 30, 2024 Thursday Ms. Kriss 3:00 - 4:00 Room 224

June 6, 2024 Thursday Ms. Kriss 3:00 - 4:00 Room 224

June 13, 2024 Thursday Ms. Kriss 3:00 - 4:00 Room 224

June 20, 2024 Thursday Ms. Kriss 3:00 - 4:00 Room 224

SOCIAL STUDIES

AP Comp Government April 2, 2024 Tuesday Dr. Abajian 3:00 - 4:00 Room 148

April 9, 2024 Tuesday Dr. Abajian 3:00 - 4:00 Room 148

April 16, 2024 Tuesday Dr. Abajian 3:00 - 4:00 Room 148

May 1, 2024 Wedneday Dr. Abajian 3:00 - 4:00 Room 148

May 7, 2024 Tuesday Dr. Abajian 3:00 - 5:00 Room 148

AP Macroeconomics April 3, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Rosenberg 4:00 - 5:00 Room 153

April 9, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Rosenberg 3:00 - 4:00 Room 153

April 17, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Rosenberg 4:00 - 5:00 Room 153

April 18, 2024 Thursday Ms. Rosenberg 3:00 - 4:00 Room 153

May 7, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Rosenberg 3:00 - 4:00 Room 153

AP US Government April 4, 2024 Thursday Ms. Graf 3:00 - 4:30 Room 149

April 11, 2024 Thursday Ms. Graf 3:00 - 4:30 Room 149

April 18, 2024 Thursday Ms. Graf 3:00 - 4:30 Room 149

May 1, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Graf 3:00 - 4:30 Room 146

May 2, 2024 Thursday Ms. Graf 3:00 - 4:30 Room 149

May 3, 2024 Friday Ms. Graf 3:00 - 4:30 Room 149

AP US History May 1, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Duffy 3:00 - 4:00 Room 151

May 1, 2024 Wednesday Mr. Morelli 7:00- 8:00 Room 151

April 2024


